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40
41
42
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45
46
47

Coaster

Alpengeist

Apollo's Chariot
DarKoaster

Griffon

Grover's Alpine Express
InvadR

Loch Ness Monster
Pantheon
Tempesto
Verbolten

Backlot Stunt Coaster
Behemoth

Dragon Fyre

Flight Deck

Ghoster Coaster
Leviathan

Mighty Canadian Minebuster
Silver Streak

The Bat

The Fly

Thunder Run

Time Warp

Vortex

Wild Beast

Wonder Mountain's Guardian
Yukon Striker
Afterburn

Carolina Cyclone
Carolina Goldrusher
Copperhead Strike
Flying Cobras

Fury 325

Hurler

Intimidator

Kiddy Hawk
Nighthawk

Ricochet

Vortex

Woodstock Express
Blue Streak

Cedar Creek Mine Ride
Corkscrew

Gate Keeper
Gemini

Iron Dragon
Magnum XL-200
Maverick
Millennium Force
Raptor

Rougarou

Park

Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Canada's Wonderland
Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Carowinds

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Rides
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Steel Vengeance
Valravn

Wild Mouse
Candymonium

Comet

Fahrenheit

Great Bear

Jolly Rancher Remix
Laff Trakk

Lightning Racer
Skyrush
Sooperdooperlooper
Storm Runner
Trailblazer

Wildcat's Revenge
Wild Mouse
Anaconda

Apple Zapple

Backlot Stunt Coaster
Dominator

Flight of Fear

Grizzly (2023 Reprofile)
Intimidator 305 (2011 Reprofile)
Racer 75

Reptilian

Tumbili

Twisted Timbers
Woodstock Express
Adventure Express
Backlot Stunt Coaster
Banshee
Diamondback

Flight of Fear

Flying Ace Aerial Chase
Invertigo

Mystic Timbers

Orion

The Bat

The Beast (2022 Reprofile)
The Racer
Woodstock Express
Black Diamond

Flying Turns

Impulse

Phoenix

Twister

Timber Ripper Mountain Coaster
Boomerang

Mamba

Patriot

Prowler

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark
Hersheypark

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Dominion

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Knoebels Amusement Resort
Knoebels Amusement Resort
Knoebels Amusement Resort
Knoebels Amusement Resort
Knoebels Amusement Resort
Okemo Mountain Resort
Worlds of Fun

Worlds of Fun

Worlds of Fun

Worlds of Fun
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98 Spinning Dragons
99 Timber Wolf
100 Zambezi Zinger

Worlds of Fun
Worlds of Fun
Worlds of Fun

—

*Not Operational During Visit



